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Element ID

300526

3200026

300926

242026

307026

306926

4558170

416226

306826

4560182

6015891

6012466

302426

302326

6092585

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Brick 1X1

Brick 1X2 M. 2 Holes @ 4,87
Brick 1X6

Corner Plate 1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X3

Flat Tile 1X8

Flat Tile 2X2

Flat Tile 2X4

Holder ©3.2 W/Tube @3.2 Hole
Magnifying Glass 40/26
Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob

Quantity

20
1

25
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Element ID

4107761

362326

4296142

371026

302226

4565323

6052126

302126

302026

4613153

287726

4289538

6055070

6030875

6030875

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Plate 1X2 With Slide

Plate 1X3

Plate 1X3 W/Stub/Along/U.P.
Plate 1X4

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob

Plate 2X2X2/3 W. 2. Hor. Knob
Plate 2X3

Plate 2X4

Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3
Profile Brick 1X2

Stick @ 3.2 W. Holder

Tip of the Tail ©6,47

Tool Set (Hammer)

Tool Set (Open Firm Key)

Quantity




Element ID Color Description Quantity

4579260 Brick Yellow Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob 2
‘ 6126048 Bright Red Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob 1
> 4566688 Dark Brown Flat Tile 1X2 1
™ 6058221 Dark Brown Plate 1X2 1
’ 4569058 Dark Green Plate 1X1 Round 4
‘ 403228 Dark Green Plate 2X2 Round 2
‘ 4211044 Dark Stone Grey Angular Brick 1X1 2
‘ 4211098 Dark Stone Grey Brick 1X1 1
. 4211109 Dark Stone Grey Brick Corner 1X2X2 3
o 4211052 Dark Stone Grey Flat Tile 1X2 2

‘ 6143423 Dark Stone Grey Left Plate 2X2 27 Deg 1
‘ 6071226 Dark Stone Grey Plate 1X1 W. Up Right Holder 1
o 4211063 Dark Stone Grey Plate 1X2 1
o 6092572 Dark Stone Grey Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob 1
’ 4210882 Dark Stone Grey Plate 1X3 W/Stub/Along/U.P. 1
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Element ID

4211094

4211042

4211002

6029948

6143417

4211066

4210676

4528981

6013102

6009014

6014615

6004990

4654580

4211389

4558953

Color

Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Earth Blue
Earth Green
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X2 Round

Plate 2X6

Plate W. Bow 1X2X2/3

Right Plate 2X2 27Deg
Rocker Bearing 1X2
Telephone Receiver

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2

Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X2

Angle Plate 1X2/1X4

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 2/2
Brick 1X1

Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob

Quantity
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Element ID

6061702

4211362

4211388

6015344

4211392

4211483

4211353

4211361

4211415

4211414

4211356

4211549

4211413

4560183

4211399

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Brick 1X1X3

Brick 1X1X5

Brick 1X2

Brick 1X2 W. 2 Knobs
Brick 1X8

Connector Peg W. Knob
Corner Plate 1X2X2
Corner Plate 45 Deg. 3X3
Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 2X2

Flat Tile 2X4

Plate 1X1

Quantity
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Element ID

4514846

4211398

4598526

4211804

4211568

4211429

4211445

4599498

4211438

4211425

4211397

4211395

4211407

4211733

4211408

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Plate 1X12

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. Vertical Grip
Plate 1X2 W/Fork/Vertical/End
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs
Plate 1X6

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X4

Plate 4X8

Plate 6X16

Plate 6X8

Quantity
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Element ID

4211535

4539097

6047551

4221744

4211150

4655241

6096993

6153264

4248937

6039771

6138682

6069887

608101

242001

6050914

Color

Medium Stone Grey
New Dark Red
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Silver Metallic
Silver Metallic

Transparent
Transparent
Warm Gold
Warm Gold
Warm Gold
White
White

White

Description

Technic Brick 1X1

Plate 1X2

Mini Brush "No. 1"

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2

Flat Tile 1X1, Round
Scissors W. 3.2 Shaft
3.2 Shaft W/ Knob
Diamond with Stick

Flat Tile 1X1, Round "No. 14"
Mini Figure Trophy

Plate 1X1

Brick W. Bow 4X1X1 1/3
Corner Plate 1X2X2

Dome 2X2, Inverted W. One Stud

Quantity




Element ID

306901

243101

663601

4560178

6058329

4530590

4547649

302301

6051511

4140583

362301

366601

4612342

6126046

6132741

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Description

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 2X4

Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2
Frame 1X4X3
Pl.Round 1X1 W. Throughg. Hole
Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X2 W. Stick
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X2 (Rocking)
Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob

Plate 3X4 With 4 Knobs

Quantity
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Element ID

4243812

6047220

287701

4585448

4558208

N/A*

N/A*

N/A*

N/A*

N/A*

N/A*

Color

White
White
White
White
White
Black
Black
Black
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Plate 4X4

Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3

Profile Brick 1X2

Wall Element 1X2X3

Wall Element 1X4X3, Abs

Flat Tile 1X2 - Cassette (Awesome Mix)
Flat Tile 2X2 - 5.25" Disk (Games)

Flat Tile 2X2 - 5.25” Disk (Blank)

Roof Tile 1X2X2/3 - Rotary Dial

Flat Tile 1X2 - Calculator

Flat Tile 1X2 - Cassette (Summer Hits)

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, Is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2017 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




